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Questions

The highest caste of Hindu Society was.

Who wre equally responsible for the mutiny?

Who cme forwared to rescue Muslims?

Ghazpur school was opened in.

Quaid -e-Azam presented 14 point in.

When Pakistan Resolution was passed.

In which year Montangue-Chelmsford Reforms was annoucned.

In India Council Act 1892, number of non-official members was increased in central council
to.

Second World war started in.

In Allahbad address Allama Muhammad Igbal R.A explained.

Who opposed communal awrd.

First Governor General of Pakistan was.

Communal Award was announced in.

Who was the founder of Pan Islamic Movement?

According to Rejagopalacharl Formula 1944 who would endorese the Congress's demand
for complete independence of India.

Answers Choice
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oW DOWP» DOWP DOmP
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DOW» DOW » DOW> DOmP

Khashtari
Brahman
Wesh
Shuder

Hindus
Sikhs
British
French

Quaid-e-Azam

Allama Igbal

Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
Hassan Ali

1859
1860
1861
1862

1927
1928
1929
1930

1939
1940
1941
1942

1861
1882
1909
1919

12
14
16
18

1937
1938
1939
1940

The two nation theory

. Islamic teaching

Muslim's Culture
Islamic Civilization

Muslims
Common people
Europeans

. Sikhs and Hindus

. Allama Igbal

. Liagat Ali Khan
. Quaid-e-Azam
. Fatima Jinnah

1929
1930
1932
1933

Quaid-e-Azam
Jamal-ud-Din Afghani
Allam Igba

Nawab Saleem Ullah

British

. Punjab Parties
. Congress
. Muslim League
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Accourding to fourteen points which area was tobe separated from Bombay Presidency.

Simla Deputation met whom?

How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of liagat Ali inducted in central
government.

Viceroy appointed a boundary commission on june 30, 1947 to divide.

In whihc year dar-ul-Uoom Deoband was founded.
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NWFP
Punjab

. Balochistan

Lord Canning

. Lord Curzon

. Lord Rippon

Three

Seven
Nine

. Delhi and punjab

NWFP and Punjab

. Punjab and Balochistan

1869
1871

. 1873



