

8th Class History English Medium Full Book Test

C _r	Quartiera	Anguara Chaiga
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The highest caste of Hindu Society was.	A. Khashtari B. Brahman C. Wesh D. Shuder
2	Who wre equally responsible for the mutiny?	A. Hindus B. Sikhs C. British D. French
3	Who cme forwared to rescue Muslims?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Allama lqbal C. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan D. Hassan Ali
4	Ghazlpur school was opened in.	A. 1859 B. 1860 C. 1861 D. 1862
5	Quaid -e-Azam presented 14 point in.	A. 1927 B. 1928 C. 1929 D. 1930
6	When Pakistan Resolution was passed.	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1941 D. 1942
7	In which year Montangue-Chelmsford Reforms was annoucned.	A. 1861 B. 1882 C. 1909 D. 1919
8	In India Council Act 1892, number of non-official members was increased in central council to.	A. 12 B. 14 C. 16 D. 18
9	Second World war started in.	A. 1937 B. 1938 C. 1939 D. 1940
10	In Allahbad address Allama Muhammad Iqbal R.A explained.	A. The two nation theory B. Islamic teaching C. Muslim's Culture D. Islamic Civilization
11	Who opposed communal awrd.	A. Muslims B. Common people C. Europeans D. Sikhs and Hindus
12	First Governor General of Pakistan was.	A. Allama Iqbal B. Liaqat Ali Khan C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Fatima Jinnah
13	Communal Award was announced in.	A. 1929 B. 1930 C. 1932 D. 1933
14	Who was the founder of Pan Islamic Movement?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Jamal-ud-Din Afghani C. Allam Iqba D. Nawab Saleem Ullah
15	According to Rejagopalacharl Formula 1944 who would endorese the Congress's demand for complete independence of India.	A. British B. Punjab Parties C. Congress D. Muslim League

6	Accourding to fourteen points which area was tobe separated from Bombay Presidency.	A. Sindh B. NWFP C. Punjab D. Balochistan
7	Simla Deputation met whom?	A. Lord Canning B. Lord Curzon C. Lord Minto D. Lord Rippon
8	How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of liaqat Ali inducted in central government.	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. Nine
9	Viceroy appointed a boundary commission on june 30, 1947 to divide.	A. Delhi and punjab B. NWFP and Punjab C. Punjab and Balochistan D. Bengal and Punjab
0	In whihc year dar-ul-Uloom Deoband was founded.	A. 1867 B. 1869 C. 1871 D. 1873